
2021 SHEPHERD PIRATE
VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

August 13 Friday Woodville* Away 7:00

August 19 Thursday Trinity* Away 7:00

August 27 Friday Tarkington Away 7:30

September 3 Friday Kirbyville Away 7:30

September 10 Friday Coldspring Home 7:30

September 17 Friday Liberty Away 7:30

September 24 Friday Open

October 1 Friday Splendora (HC) Home 7:30

October 8 Friday Madisonville** Home 7:30

October 15 Friday Center** Home 7:30

October 22 Friday Jasper** Away 7:30

October 29 Friday Rusk** Home 7:30

November 5 Friday Carthage** Away 7:30
*Scrimmage   ** District Game

Head Coach- Miles Robison
Asst Coaches- Steven Firmin (OC), Kenny Washington (DC), Cedric White, Jeremy Bennett,
Joshua Meeker, Cameron Wendel, Benjamin Goffney, Anthony Fourman
Principal- Daniel Barton
Superintendent- Dr. Jason Hewitt


